Low Profile/Narrow Wrap
LWL Series-Chassis Only, No Ballast
For Use With Type B LED Replacement Tubes
Features
This low profile, clean appearance, surface mounted wrap
provides a wide distribution of light with a clear prismatic lens
or with a translucent smooth white diffuser. It can be used in
various applications including offices, corridors, garages,

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
Prismatic Di�user
    Qty. Lamp L W H
LWL0724SP   2 Type B 24” 7”     2-3/8”
LWL0748SP   2 Type B 48” 7”   2-3/8”
LWL1148SP   4 Type B 48” 11-1/2”   2-3/8”
White Di�user
    Qty. Lamp L W H
LWL0724SW   2 Type B 24” 7”     2-3/8”
LWL0748SW   2 Type B 48” 7”   2-3/8”
LWL1148SW    4 Type B 48” 11-1/2”   2-3/8”
Item Item
Type B LED
Type 2 T8